

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE No: Tr.Crl.P.No.57 OF 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.09.2024	<u>JS,J</u> Counsel for Respondent seeks time for filing counter, List on 26.09.2024. B/o ksk	