

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Tr.Cr1.P.No.57 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.06.2026	<u>SKS, J</u> None appeared on behalf of the respondent No.1, even today. List on 08.07.2026 under the caption “for orders”. ss <u>SKS,J</u>	